

To reserve your 2025 sponsorship, you can either pay the full amount upfront or submit a \$200 deposit with your application. The remaining balance is due by 1/17/25. Sponsor benefits for 2025 activate upon full payment. The deadline for sponsorship is 1/17/25.

2025 GPBOR ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP FORM

SPONSOR DEADLINE: 1/17/25

Please sign my office up as aSp	onsor. My Affiliate Member status is currently:
Yes, I am a GPBOR Affiliate Member.	
No, I am not currently a GPBOR Affiliate Member, but	would like to discuss becoming one.
I am not interested in becoming a GPBOR Affiliate Me	mber at this time.
Office/Company Name	
Office/Company Name: Contact Name:	
Office Address:	
Website:	
Cell phone:	
Email:	
Please check here if you are submitting a \$200 deposit. You will receive an invoice for any balance that is payable by 1/17/25.	
Please check here if you are paying in full.	
Form of payment:	
Check for \$payable to GPBOR	is enclosed
Please charge my credit card for \$	
Please invoice me for \$	
Credit Card #:	
Mastercard Visa Discover Americ	an Express
Card Security Code: Expiration date:	
Name as it appears on card:	
Billing address for card (including city, state, zip):	

Please submit this sponsorship form and payment to the GPBOR offices no later than 1/17/25. If submitting payment by check, please make payable to GPBOR and mail to Jennifer Puga, Communications Director, Greater Providence Board of REALTORS®, 1169 Park Avenue, Cranston, RI 02910. If you have any questions, please email jpuga@gprealtors.org or call (401) 274-8383, ext. 15. *Thank you for your support of our REALTOR® community.*